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ABD 3301
[ Artikelnummer : 33001 9001 ]

ft 412

312
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ABD 3301

[ ArtikelInummer : 33001 9001 ]

Technische Daten

Abdeckung
Art/Material:
Eigenschaft:

Abmessung / Gewicht
Lange:
Breite/Durchmesser:
Hoéhe:

Gewicht:

EAN/GTIN:

Scheibe (Sicherheitsglas)
klar

412,00 mm
312,00 mm
5,00 mm

1,55 kg
4041254254289
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Optionales Zubehdr/Ersatzteile
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